
 

 

Fiber Optic Patch Cord/Pigtail 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Feature 

Low insertion loss, high return 

Good repeatability 

1) SC/LC/FC/ST/MTRJ/MU/E2000/MPO/D4/DIN/SMA/FDDI/ESCON. Connector Optional 

2) Comply with IEC, ITU-T, ETSI recommendations and Telcordia standards. 

3) All models of cables optional, all kinds of combinations. 

4) Superior qualified standard PC/UPC/APC polishing. 

5) 0.9mm, 2.0mm, 3.0mm and cables with all diameters are available. 

6) Single mode (9/125) or multi modes (62.5/125, 50/125 OM2, 50/125 OM3 & 50/125 OM4). 

7) Simplex/duplex patch cord available. 

8) 100% optic test (insertion loss and return loss) 

 

Application 

Optical communication systems 

Optical instrument 

 

Ordering Information: 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cable Length (m) 

XX

Fiber Type ATL Cable Size Connector Type Connector Type 

SM      Singlemode 

MM     Multimode 62.5um 

MM50 Miltimode 50um 

D Duplex 3mm/2mm 

S Simplex 3mm/2mm 

PIGSimplex 0.9mm 

 

SC SC/PC 

FC FC/PC 

ST ST/PC 

E2K E2000/PC/APC 

LC LC/PC 

SMA SMA/PC 

MU MU/PC 

SCA SC/APC 

FCA FC/APC 

SC SC/PC 

FC FC/PC 

ST ST/PC 

E2K E2000/PC/APC 

LC LC/PC 

SMA SMA/PC 

MU MU/PC 

SCA SC/APC 

FCA FC/APC 

Customize length upon requested 


